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CONTRACT ID: 091000123
PROJECT: F 2024(958)
CONTRACT: 04243039
AWARD AMOUNT: $1,144,487.99
PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,147,487.99
ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,288,049.14
CONTRACTOR: STRIPE-A-ZONE, LLC

ESTIMATE NUMBER:
ESTIMATE PAID:
ESTIMATE PERIOD:
ESTIMATE TYPE:

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:

RECAPITULATION

ITEM EARNINGS

%04
09/29/2024 to 10/28/2024
PROG
83.12
101.79
0.00

TOTAL TO DATE

$1,070,579.19

PARTICIPATING $0.00
NON-PARTICIPATING $1,070,579.19
RETAINAGE $0.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES ($832.00)
INCENTIVE $0.00
DISINCENTIVE $0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
PAID TO CONTRACTOR $1,069,747.19

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

**There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

PREV TO DATE

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

HIGHWAY:
DISTRICT NAME:
COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:
AREA NUMBER:

LETTING DATE:
AWARD DATE:

REPORT DATE:

Various

TYLER

SMITH

Juanita Daniels-West, P.E.
775

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:
ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

$800,693.85 $269,885.34
$0.00 $0.00
$800,693.85 $269,885.34
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($832.00)
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

11/08/24

04/04/2024
04/25/2024
06/26/2024
07/29/2024
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID

091000123

ESTIMATE 0004

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:
TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

Date or
Days
09/29/2024
09/30/2024
10/01/2024
10/02/2024
10/03/2024
10/04/2024
10/05/2024
10/06/2024
10/07/2024
10/08/2024
10/09/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/12/2024
10/13/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/19/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/26/2024
10/27/2024
10/28/2024

07/29/2024
00/00/0000
47
9
56
57
00/00/0000

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Days
Charged

= A A A [ I U G

= A A A

1

G\ (I (I (UL U UL G U

Days
Credited
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WORK COMPLETED
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

Diary
Adjustment

1

$832.00
1
DAYS AT
PER DAY $832.00
$832.00
PERIOD SUMMARY
Date or Days
Days Charged
30 16

AWAITING AE ACCEPT
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WORK COMPLETED

Days
Credited
14

= 01w O,

Page 2 of 7



CONTRACT ID 091000123 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 3 of 7

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

PROJECT F 2024(958) CONTROL 091000123

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT QTY THIS AMOUNT PAID Total Bid QTY Paid
NBR CODE NBR PRICE ESTIMATE THIS ESTIMATE Quantity To Date
0065 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 1,000.000 1.000 $1,000.00 3.00 3.00
0075 05336002 000 RUMBLE STRIPS (CENTERLINE) LF 0.110 62,162.000 $6,837.82 307,634.00 235,610.00
0085 06666030 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) LF 1.500 1,150.000 $1,725.00 70.00 5,246.00
0090 06666036 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.850 9,984.000 $8,486.40 36,354.00 47,373.00
0105 06666048 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 7.250 287.000 $2,080.75 5,483.00 7,843.00
0145 06666306 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF 0.490 7,400.000 $3,626.00 73,144.00 74,008.00
0150 06666309 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.480 96,849.000 $46,487.52 430,197.00 500,755.00
0155 06666318 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY 1 (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF 0.490 23,308.000 $11,420.92 58,675.00 50,948.00
0160 06666321 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY 1 (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.480 270,968.000 $130,064.64 669,019.00 665,337.00
0195 06726006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY [|-A EA 4.000 1,076.000 $4,304.00 977.00 1,204.00
0200 06726007 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY |-C EA 4.500 1,308.000 $5,886.00 3,479.00 2,581.00
0205 06726009 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 4.000 6,291.000 $25,164.00 10,036.00 9,453.00
0210 06726010 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA 4.500 370.000 $1,665.00 1,429.00 3,991.00
0225 06776002 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (6") LF 1.000 4,823.000 $4,823.00 9,033.00 15,908.00
0235 06776007 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") LF 3.942 57.000 $224.69 367.00 1,363.00
0290 61856005 002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY 1.000 60.000 $60.00 102.00 191.00

PROJECT C 2791-1-7 CONTROL 279101007

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT QTY THIS AMOUNT PAID Total Bid QTY Paid
NBR CODE NBR PRICE ESTIMATE THIS FSTIMATF Quantity To Date
0460 06666318 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF 0.490 480.000 $235.20 450.00 480.00
0465 06666321 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.480 28,780.000 $13,814.40 29,207.00 28,780.00
0470 06726006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I|-A EA 4.000 130.000 $520.00 128.00 130.00
0475 06726009 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 4.000 365.000 $1,460.00 371.00 365.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE $269,885.34



CONTRACT ID

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

PROJECT F 2024(958)
CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0060 05006001 000
0065 05026001 008
0070 05336001 000
0075 05336002 000
0080 06666018 007
0085 06666030 007
0090 06666036 007
0100 06666045 007
0105 06666048 007
0125 06666230 007
0130 06666231 007
0135 06666232 007
0140 06666243 007
0145 06666306 007
0150 06666309 007
0155 06666318 007
0160 06666321 007
0165 06686077 000
0170 06686078 000
0175 06686083 000
0180 06686085 000
0185 06686089 000
0190 06686092 000
0195 06726006 000
0200 06726007 000
0205 06726009 000
0210 06726010 000
0215 06726016 000
0220 06726018 000
0225 06776002 000
0230 06776003 000
0235 06776007 000
0240 06776008 000
0245 06776012 000
0250 06776019 000
0265 06786008 000
0270 06786009 000
0275 06786016 000
0280 06786023 000
0285 61856002 002
0290 61856005 002
PROJECT C 2791-1-7

091000123

ESTIMATE 0004

CONTROL 091000123
ROADWAY

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
RUMBLE STRIPS (SHOULDER)
RUMBLE STRIPS (CENTERLINE)

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
PAVEMENT SEALER 24"

PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)

PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)
PAVEMENT SEALER (YLD TRI)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (DBL ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (LNDP ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (RR XING)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (36")(YLD TRI)
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (6")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (36")(YLD TRI)
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI)
TMA (STATIONARY)

TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

CONTROL 279101007

UNIT

LS

MO

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA

DAY
DAY

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

30,000.000
1,000.000

0.110
0.110
0.950
1.500
0.850
8.750
7.250
2.000
80.000
80.000
20.000
0.490
0.480
0.490
0.480
200.000
320.000
475.000
230.000
650.000
50.000
4.000
4.500
4.000
4.500
5.000
3.000
1.000
1.250
3.942
100.000
100.000
25.000
1.000
40.000
40.000
5.000
1.000
1.000

BID
QUANTITY

1.000
3.000
397,633.000
242,983.000
850.000
680.000
37,901.000
303.000
5,865.000
367.000
8.000
6.000
6.000
74,059.000
657,950.000
61,320.000
636,076.000
303.000
6.000
5.000
169.000
2.000
617.000
1,041.000
3,691.000
9,146.000
1,572.000
100.000
3,341.000
8,619.000
2,153.000
367.000
8.000
6.000
6.000
367.000
8.000
6.000
6.000
36.000
102.000

NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 0.90
0.000 3.00
-179,448.000 151,020.00
64,651.000 235,610.00
0.000 456.00
-610.000 5,246.00
-1,547.000 47,373.00
0.000 182.00
-382.000 7,843.00
0.000 672.00
0.000 6.00
0.000 6.00
0.000 6.00
-915.000 74,008.00
-227,753.000 500,755.00
-2,645.000 50,948.00
32,943.000 665,337.00
1.000 315.00
-2.000 1.00
-1.000 10.00
13.000 213.00
0.000 2.00
-60.000 310.00
-64.000 1,204.00
-212.000 2,581.00
890.000 9,453.00
-143.000 3,991.00
0.000 1,650.00
0.000 1,620.00
414.000 15,908.00
-543.000 2,886.00
0.000 1,363.00
0.000 10.00
0.000 9.00
0.000 6.00
0.000 64.00
0.000 26.00
0.000 4.00
0.000 12.00
0.000 11.00
0.000 191.00
Category Subtotal

Page 4 of 7

AMOUNT
$

27,000.00
3,000.00
16,612.20
25,917.10
433.20
7,869.00
40,267.05
1,592.50
56,861.75
1,344.00
480.00
480.00
120.00
36,263.92
240,362.40
24,964.52
319,361.76
63,000.00
320.00
4,750.00
48,990.00
1,300.00
15,500.00
4,816.00
11,614.50
37,812.00
17,959.50
8,250.00
4,860.00
15,908.00
3,607.50
5,372.94
1,000.00
900.00
150.00
64.00
1,040.00
160.00
60.00
11.00
191.00

$1,050,565.84



CONTRACT ID 091000123 ESTIMATE 0004 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 5 of 7

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $
0445 06666036 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.850 120.000 0.000 2,435.00 2,069.75
0450 06666048 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 7.250 52.000 0.000 264.00 1,914.00
0460 06666318 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF 0.490 450.000 0.000 480.00 235.20
0465 06666321 007 RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.480 29,207.000 0.000 28,780.00 13,814.40
0470 06726006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A EA 4.000 128.000 0.000 130.00 520.00
0475 06726009 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 4.000 371.000 0.000 365.00 1,460.00
Category Subtotal $20,013.35
PROJECT F 2024(958) CONTROL 091000123
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY
INE TEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
L PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0095 06666042 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 6.500 820.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0110 06666147 007 REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 8.250 752.000 -752.000 0.000 0.00
0115 06666225 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" LF 0.200 8,843.000 -1,086.000 0.000 0.00
0120 06666226 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 8" LF 0.300 2,153.000 -543.000 0.000 0.00
0255 06786002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF 0.050 8,619.000 -1,086.000 0.000 0.00
0260 06786004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF 0.100 2,153.000 -543.000 0.000 0.00
0300 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0325 96026001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT
LINE TEM sp DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE ($)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0350 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0351 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL 1.000 1,000.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
0352 96066057 FORCE ACCOUNT-COMMER LAB USE DEDUCTION DOL -1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.00
Category Subtotal 0.00
CATEGORY 003 DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDER ITEMS
LINE ITEM b DESCRIPTION NIT UNIT BID NET CO QTY PAID AMOUNT
N s¢ ° v PRICE QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE $)
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION
0161 06666343 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 0.780 0.000 271,689.000 0.000 0.00
ADDED BY CO#1
0171 06686080 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (UTURN ARROW) EA 400.000 0.000 8.000 0.000 0.00
ADDED BY CO#1
0191 06686115 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (MULTI) (SHIELD) EA 3,575.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 0.00
ADDED BY CO#1
0271 06786012 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (UTURN ARR) EA 50.000 0.000 8.000 0.000 0.00

ADDED BY CO#1
0281 06786025 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRKS (SHIELD) EA 100.000 0.000 12.000 0.000 0.00



CONTRACT ID 091000123
PROJECT C 2791-1-7
CATEGORY 001

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0455 06666309 007
CATEGORY 002

LINE ITEM SP
NBR CODE NBR
0440 05336002

0451 06726007

0466 06666343

0480 61856005

ESTIMATE 0004
ADDED BY CO#1

CONTROL 279101007
DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)

UNIT

LF

DESCRIPTION CHANGE ORDER ITEMS

DESCRIPTION
SUPP DESCRIPTION

RUMBLE STRIPS (CENTERLINE)
ADDED BY CO #2/FM 2752 REF 13
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C
ADDED BY CO#2/FM2752 REF 13
REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
ADDED BY CO #2/FM 2752 REF 13
TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)
ADDED BY CO#2/FM2752 REF 13

UNIT

LF

EA

LF

DAY

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

0.480

UNIT
PRICE

0.110

4.500

0.780

102.000

BID
QUANTITY

30,794.000

BID
QUANTITY

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Category Subtotal
NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 0.000

Category Subtotal
NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY TO DATE
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Category Subtotal

Page 6 of 7

0.00

AMOUNT
($)

0.00

0.00

AMOUNT
($)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

$1,070,579.19



CONTRACT ID

091000123

ESTIMATE 0004

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

05006001
05026001
05336001
05336002
06666018
06666030
06666036
06666045
06666048
06666230
06666231
06666232
06666243
06666306
06666309
06666318
06666321
06686077
06686078
06686083
06686085
06686089
06686092
06726006
06726007
06726009
06726010
06726016
06726018
06776002
06776003
06776007
06776008
06776012
06776019
06786008
06786009
06786016
06786023
61856002
61856005

SP
NBR

000
008
000
000
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
002
002

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
RUMBLE STRIPS (SHOULDER)

RUMBLE STRIPS (CENTERLINE)

REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
PAVEMENT SEALER 24'

PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)

PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)
PAVEMENT SEALER (YLD TRI)

RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)8"(BRK)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)8"(SLD)(100MIL)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (DBL ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (LNDP ARROW)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (RR XING)
PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (36")(YLD TRI)
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-A

REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A

REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY W

TRAFFIC BUTTON TY B

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (6")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)

ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (36")(YLD TRI)
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI)
TMA (STATIONARY)

TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

LS
MO
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
DAY
DAY

UNIT
PRICE

30,000.000
1,000.000

0.110
0.110
0.950
1.500
0.850
8.750
7.250
2.000
80.000
80.000
20.000
0.490
0.480
0.490
0.480
200.000
320.000
475.000
230.000
650.000
50.000
4.000
4.500
4.000
4.500
5.000
3.000
1.000
1.250
3.940
100.000
100.000
25.000
1.000
40.000
40.000
5.000
1.000
1.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

BID
QUANTITY

1.00

3.00
397,633.00
242,983.00
850.00
680.00
38,021.00
303.00
5,917.00
367.00
8.00

6.00

6.00
74,059.00
657,950.00
61,770.00
665,283.00
303.00
6.00

5.00
169.00
2.00
617.00
1,169.00
3,691.00
9,517.00
1,672.00
100.00
3,341.00
8,619.00
2,153.00
367.00
8.00

6.00

6.00
367.00
8.00

6.00

6.00
36.00
102.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

0.900
3.000
151,020.000
235,610.000
456.000
5,246.000
49,808.000
182.000
8,107.000
672.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
74,008.000
500,755.000
51,428.000
694,117.000
315.000
1.000
10.000
213.000
2.000
310.000
1,334.000
2,581.000
9,818.000
3,991.000
1,650.000
1,620.000
15,908.000
2,886.000
1,363.000
10.000
9.000
6.000
64.000
26.000
4.000
12.000
11.000
191.000

AMOUNT
$)

27,000.00
3,000.00
16,612.20
25,917.10
433.20
7,869.00
42,336.80
1,592.50
58,775.75
1,344.00
480.00
480.00
120.00
36,263.92
240,362.40
25,199.72
333,176.16
63,000.00
320.00
4,750.00
48,990.00
1,300.00
15,500.00
5,336.00
11,614.50
39,272.00
17,959.50
8,250.00
4,860.00
15,908.00
3,607.50
5,372.94
1,000.00
900.00
150.00
64.00
1,040.00
160.00
60.00
11.00
191.00

$1,070,579.19
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